Data
S H E E T
EVERISINGS300HB
detachable hydraulic bundle vices
material height sensor with rapid approach
variable blade speed with inver ter and digital display
piece separation for optimum performance with carbide blades
NC control of the cutting length with colour touch screen HMI
2 year par ts warranty (12 months on site labour)
20 programs for different cut lengths
multiple indexing with auto kerf compensation for long lengths
hydraulic centre-less swarf remover
34mm wide saw blade for precise rapid cutting
2000mm roller infeed table with ver tical containment rollers
HORIZONTAL BANDSAW
AUTOMATIC SHUTTLE
VICE WITH NC CONTROL
FEATURES▲
GUARANTEED’
‘PERFORMANCE
and RELIABILITY
S3
00
HB
-N
C
EVERISING
TECHNICALDATA
OFFERING...
incredible value and
backed by an industry
leading warranty
package.
BEST SELLING IN IT’S CLASS
01384 264 950
‘UNSURPASSED in PERFORMANCE
and RELIABILITY for the last
30 years’
n
CAPACITY 300mm (10")
300 X 250mm (12"W X 10"H)
BUNDLE CUTTING WIDTH 145 X 230mm (5.7" to 9")
HEIGHT 30 to 130mm (1.2" to 5")
BLADE SPEED 50Hz 20 - 100m/min. (65 - 330 fpm)
60Hz (INVERTER)
BLADE DRIVE 3.7 kw (5HP)
MOTOR HYD. PUMP 0.75 kw (1 HP)
COOLANT PUMP 0.1 kw (1/8HP)
BLADE SIZE 3820 x 34 x 1.1mm (150" x 1.3" x 0.042")
BLADE TENSION Spring Loaded-manual
INDEX LENGTH 400mm (16") 400mm x 9 times (16" x 9)
MACHINE WEIGHT 1550kg (3417lbs)
FLOOR SPACE (L X W) 2100 x 2200mm (82.6" x 86.6")
n